Credit Hours

Tuition -NC Resident
Tuition - Outside NC
Tuition - Non NC Resident
Associate Stu Gov Fee

Ed & Tech Fee

Security Fee

Digital Book Access Fee
TOTAL -NC Resident
TOTAL -Outside NC**
TOTAL - Non NC Resident

**The Outside NC tuition rates apply to students who are: non residents of NC for tuition purposes, living outside of NC, and registered in an

online program

MISC FEES - Per Semester

1 2
41.67 83.34
104.17 208.34
208.34 416.68
0.12 0.12
16.38 32.76
2.50 5.00
31.00 62.00
91.67 183.22

154.17 308.22
258.34 516.56

3

125.01
31251
625.02
0.12
49.14
7.50
93.00
274.77
462.27
774.78

Fayetteville State University

UNDERGRADUATE Tuition and Fees - Per Semester
Fall 2025 - Spring 2026

Distance Education/Online/Ft. Bragg Degree

4

166.68
416.68
833.36
0.12
65.52
10.00
124.00
366.32
616.32
1033.00

5

208.35
520.85
1041.70
0.12
81.90
12.50
155.00
457.87
770.37
1291.22

6 7 8 9

250.02 291.69 333.36 375.03
625.02 729.19 833.36 937.53
1250.04 1458.38 1666.72 1875.06

0.25 0.25 0.25 0.38

98.28 114.66 131.04 147.42

15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50
186.00 217.00 248.00 279.00
549.55 641.10 732.65 824.33
924.55 1078.60 1232.65 1386.83
1549.57 1807.79 2066.01 2324.36

10

416.70
1041.70
2083.40

0.38

163.80

25.00

310.00

915.88
1540.88
2582.58

11

12

458.37 500.00
1145.87 1250.00
2291.74 2500.00

0.38

0.5

180.18 196.50

27.50

30.00

341.00 372.00
1007.43 1099.00
1694.93 1849.00
2840.80 3099.00

Other Fees

Application Fees

Application Fees(For housing)

Car Registration

Late Registration Fee
Orientation Fee
Nursing Clinical
Student Teaching
Social Work Practicum

Teacher Ed Assessment

per sem
one time
per sem

one time

v nn un umv n n nn n

50.00
150.00
70.00
20.00
165.00
100.00
200.00
150.00
91.00

Transcript Fee

Graduation Fee

Graduation Attire - Undergraduate
Graduation Attire - Graduate
Graduation Attire - Doctoral
Course Audit Fee per credit
Returned Check Fee

Payment Plan Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Confirmation Fee

s
s
s
s

Quote upo

s
s
$
s

10.00
75.00
87.00
99.00

10.00
25.00
42.00
100.00

plus tax
plus tax

n request

per sem

one time




